
1st Year Cohort Schedule - Health and PE - Courses Offered for Candidates with a 2024
Summer Start

EDUC 600 - Impactful Practices in the Classroom (4 credits)

EDUC 612 - Meaningful Assessment Practices (4 credits)

*You can also wait and take EDUC 612 during the 2nd summer!

EDUC 541 - Foundations of Skill Based Health Education - (4 credits)
EDUC 542 - Teaching Strategies and Progressions in PE - (2 credits)

Memorial Day Tues., May 28 Wed., May 29 Thurs., May 30 Fri., May 31

● Asynchronous work for courses; see Moodle for all classes

Mon., June 3 Tues., June 4 Wed., June 5 Thurs., June 6 Fri., June 7

Live Session (600)
6:00-8:00pm

Live Session
(541/542)
6:00-8:00pm

Live Session (612)
6:00-8:00pm

Mon., June 10 Tues., June 11 Wed., June 12 Thurs., June 13 Fri., June 14

Live Session (600)
6:00-8:00pm

Live Session
(541/542)
6:00-8:00pm

Live Session (612)
6:00-8:00pm

Mon., June 17 Tues., June 18 Wed., June 19 Thurs., June 20 Fri., June 21

Live Session (600)
9:00-11:30am

Live Session
(541/542)
9:00-11:30

Live Session (612)
9:00-11:30am

Mon., June 24 Tues., June 25 Wed., June 26 Thurs., June 27 Fri., June 28

Live Session (600)
9:00-11:30am

Live Session
(541/542)
9:00-11:30

Live Session (612)
9:00-11:30

Mon., July 1 Tues., July 2 Wed., July 3 Thurs., July 4 Fri., July 5

BREAK between CLASSES!

Mon., July 8 Tues., July 9 Wed., July 10 Thurs., July 11 Fri., July 12

Live Session (600) Live Session Live Session (612)



9:00-11:30am (541/542)
9:00-11:30

9:00-11:30am

Mon., July 15 Tues., July 16 Wed., July 17 Thurs., July 18 Fri., July 19

Live Session (600)
9:00-11:30am

Live Session
(541/542)
9:00-11:30

Live Session (612)
9:00-11:30am

Mon., July 22 Tues., July 23 Wed., July 24 Thurs., July 25 Fri., July 26

Live Session (600)
9:00-11:30am

Live Session
(541/542)
9:00-11:30

Live Session (612)
9:00-11:30am

Mon., July 29 Tues., July 30 Wed., July 31 Thurs., Aug. 1 Fri., Aug. 2

Live Session (600)
9:00-11:30am

Live Session
(541/542)
9:00-11:30

Live Session (612)
9:00-11:30am

Aug. 2-15

● During this time, instructors are available for one-on-one meetings and check-ins on final projects
● August 9: Outstanding assignments for EDUC 600, 604, and 612 are due.
● August 15: Grades will be submitted

1st Year Cohort Schedule - Health and PE - Courses Offered for Candidates with a Fall
2023 Start

EDUC 602 - Educational Research (4 credits)

EDUC 612 - Meaningful Assessment Practices (4 credits)

EDUC 626 - Effective Approaches to Teaching English Learners in the Classroom (4 credits)

Memorial Day Tues., May 28 Wed., May 29 Thurs., May 30 Fri., May 31

● EDUC 602 will meet in May on Mondays from 6:00-8:00pm and will be asynchronous in June, then, will meet
live again in July.

● Asynchronous work for courses; see Moodle for all classes

Mon., June 3 Tues., June 4 Wed., June 5 Thurs., June 6 Fri., June 7

Live Session (626)
5:00-7:00pm

Live Session (612)
6:00-8:00pm



Mon., June 10 Tues., June 11 Wed., June 12 Thurs., June 13 Fri., June 14

Live Session (626)
5:00-7:00pm

Live Session (626)
5:00-7:00pm

Mon., June 17 Tues., June 18 Wed., June 19 Thurs., June 20 Fri., June 21

Live Session (626)
1:00-3:30pm

Live Session (612)
9:00-11:30am

Live Session (626)
1:00-3:30pm

Mon., June 24 Tues., June 25 Wed., June 26 Thurs., June 27 Fri., June 28

Live Session (626)
1:00-3:30pm

Live Session (612)
9:00-11:30

Live Session (626)
1:00-3:30

Mon., July 1 Tues., July 2 Wed., July 3 Thurs., July 4 Fri., July 5

BREAK between CLASSES!

Mon., July 8 Tues., July 9 Wed., July 10 Thurs., July 11 Fri., July 12

Live Session (602)
6:00-8:00pm

Live Session (612)
9:00-11:30am

Mon., July 15 Tues., July 16 Wed., July 17 Thurs., July 18 Fri., July 19

Live Session (602)
6:00-8:00pm

Live Session (612)
9:00-11:30am

Mon., July 22 Tues., July 23 Wed., July 24 Thurs., July 25 Fri., July 26

Live Session (602)
6:00-8:00pm

Live Session (612)
9:00-11:30am

Mon., July 29 Tues., July 30 Wed., July 31 Thurs., Aug. 1 Fri., Aug. 2

Live Session (602) Live Session (612)



6:00-8:00pm 9:00-11:30am

Aug. 2-15

● During this time, instructors are available for one-on-one meetings and check-ins on final projects for EDUC
612, 604, and 622

● August 9: Outstanding assignments for EDUC 600, 604, and 612 are due.
● August 15: Grades will be submitted


